Chinese philosophers believed that each

individual has three types of luck; Heaven
luck "Tien Chai", Earth luck "Ti Chai" and
Mankind luck "Ren Chai, which can be achieved
by hard work, perseverance and a positive
state of mind. It is believed that a balance
of these would bring great fortune.

Ren Chai Restaurant, introduces Cantonese and
Szechwan cuisines in a contemporary design
with a flow of positive energy. The Canton
cuisine is mostly renowned for its seafood
variations, fresh ingredients, minimal deep
frying and reduced use of loud sauces. While
the Szechwan cuisine, is famous mainly for
its rice and chillies.

Ren Chai Restaurant, aspires to reach
culinary excellence with traditional Chinese
harmony in ingredients, texture, aroma and
taste.



Appetizers & Salads

1.
2~
23,
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
« V11,
©12.
13,

Vegetable spring rolls
Crab claws
Shrimp balls kewlin style
Shrimp sesame toast
Shrimp bread rolls
Deep fried shrimps
Baked squid in spicy salt
Vegetable salad
Chiken balls
Scallop basket with pine nuts
Wasabi shrimp
Crispy noodles salad with chicken

Crispy noodles salad with shrimp

Dim Sum
14. Shrimp & vegetable dumplings
15. Shrimp dumplings
16. Steamed wonton
17. Fried wonton
18. Chicken dumplings
Soups
19. Wonton soup
\_20. Hot & sour soup
21. Corn soup with chicken
22. Corn soup with crab meat
23. Chicken & asparagus soup
24. Chicken noodle soup
25. Seafood bean curd soup
26. Shark fin soup with shredded chicken
27. Shark fin soup with crab meat
‘_ spicy
(gp New

Recommended by the chef

All prices are subject to 10% service and 16% sales tax

3.250
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
6.250
4.500
4.750
7.950
7.500
4.950
5.950

5.500
5.500
4.750
4.950
4.750

4.950
4.750
4.750
4.950
4.950
5.500
5.500
11.500
12.250

Due to quality assurance some ingredients may not be available

JD
JD
JD
JD
JD
JD
JD
JD
JD
JD
JD
JD
JD

JD
JD
JD
JD
JD

JD
JD
JD
JD
JD
JD
JD
JD
JD



Seafood

61. Sweet & sour shrimp
62. Shrimp with cashew nuts
\_63. Szechuan shrimp
64. Shrimp with black bean sauce
65. Sautéed shrimps with garlic
& butter sauce
4&»66 Rainbow shrimp
67. Sauteed grouper fish filet
in black bean sauce
‘~///’ {2 68. Steamed grouper fish filet with
black mushrooms & vegetables
69. Sauteed fresh scallops
with broccoli flower
70. Sauteed fresh scallops
with fresh asparagus
71. Steamed grouper whole
fish in black bean sauce
72. Steamed grouper whole
fish in superior soy sauce
73. Steamed lobster in garlic sauce
74. Baked lobster with ginger & onions

2293,

94

1 \95.

Chicken

Szechuan chicken
Sweet & sour chicken

Kung pao chicken

96. Curry chicken
98. Diced chicken with cashew nuts
99. Sliced chicken with

mushrooms & bamboo shoots

100. Sliced chicken with ginger & onions

101.
©'_102. Baked spicy chicken

»

Sliced chicken with black bean sauce

(S Spicy
4&) New
{;2 Recommended by the chef

All prices are subject to 10% service and 16% sales tax

11.000
11.000
11.500
11.500
11.500

11.500
19.500

19.500

16.950

16.950

41.000

41.000

69.000
69.000

6.500
6.500
6.500
6.500
6.500
7.950

6.500
6.500
6.500

Due to quality assurance some ingredients may not be available

JD
JD
JD
JD
JD

JD
JD

JD

JD

JD

JD

JD

JD
JD

JD
JD
JD
JD
JD
JD

JD
JD
JD



Beef

111.
112.
113.
114.

115.
116.
117.

118.

A 119.
120.

® 121
@ 122.

Sliced beef with broccoli flower
Sliced beef in oyster sauce

Beef with green pepper in black bean sauce
Shredded beef with green pepper
"Hikmat's favorite"

Beef tenderloin in superior soy sauce
Kung pao beef

Beef tenderloin cantonese style
Sliced beef with ginger & onions

Beef tenderloin in black pepper sauce
Ren Chai crispy beef

Lamb spareribs with black pepper sauce
Grilled tenderloin beef with

special teriyaki sauce

Duck

132.

@ 133.

Shredded fragrant duck

served with pancakes
Quarter
Half
Whole

Roasted whole duck
to be ordered 24hrs in advance

Pork

PORK ITEMS ARE COOKED SEPARATELY

141. Pork dumplings
142. Sweet & sour pork
“_143. Baked spare ribs in spicy salt
144. Spare ribs king dao style
145. Diced pork with cashew nuts
| & Spicy
4§p New

{;2 Recommended by the chef

All prices are subject to 10% service and 16% sales tax

Due to quality assurance some ingredients may not be available

7.250
7.250
7.250
7.250

9.950
7.250
9.950
7.250
9.950
7.500
13.000
9.950

18.000
27.000
49.000

49.000

5.500
6.950
7.950
7.950
7.500

JD
JD
JD
JD

JD
JD
JD
JD
JD
JD
JD
JD

JD
JD
JD

JD

JD
JD
JD
JD
JD



Vegetables

151. Sauteed seasonal vegetables in garlic
§2152. Steamed four season vegetables

153. Garden vegetables deluxe (chop suey)

154. Lohon vegetables with shiitake mushrooms

155. Four season vegetables in oyster sauce

Noodles

171. Crispy noodles with beef

in black bean sauce
172. Singapore noodles
173. Canton noodles with vegetables
L]

Rice

181. Steamed rice

182. Garlic fried rice

183. Vegetable fried rice

184. Beef fried rice

185. Yang chow fried rice

186. Ren chai fried rice

Desserts

191. Lychees

192. Banana fritters, with ice cream

197. Apple fritters, with ice cream

198. Pineapple fritters, with ice cream

S Spicy

4§p New

@ Recommended by the chef

All prices are subject to 10% service and 16% sales tax

3.750
3.950
4.250
6.950
4.500

5.250

5.950
4.950

2.500
2.750
2.950
3.250
3.500
4.750

4.250
5.250
5.250
5.250

Due to quality assurance some ingredients may not be available

JD
JD
JD
JD
JD

JD

JD
JD

JD
JD
JD
JD
JD
JD

JD
JD
JD
JD



Ren Chai Set Menu

Jade Set Menu

Minimum number: 6 people
Price per person: 19.750 JD + tax and service

RN

Your choice of the following soups:
Wonton soup, corn soup with chicken,
hot & sour soup, chicken & asparagus soup

Vegetable spring rolls
Shrimp sesame toast

Steamed wonton

Diced chicken with cashew nuts

Curry chicken
Sliced beef in oyster sauce

Shredded beef with green pepper
’ Sweet & sour shrimp

Steamed or vegetable fried rice
Canton noodles with vegetables

Banana fritters with ice cream or lychees

All prices are subject to 10% service and 16% sales tax

Due to quality assurance some ingredients may not be available



Emperor Set Menu

Minimum number: 6 people
Price per person: 22.000 JD + tax and service

Your choice of the following soups:
Wonton soup, corn soup with chicken,
hot & sour soup, chicken & asparagus soup,
seafood beancurd soup,

mixed seafood & meat eggdrop soup

Vegetable spring rolls
Vegetable salad
Shrimp balls kewlin style
Baked squid in spicy salt

Chicken dumplings
Shrimp & vegetable dumplings i
Kungpao chicken
Sliced chicken with mushrooms &
bamboo shoots
Szechuan shrimp

Sweet & sour shrimp

Sliced beef with broccoli flower

Steamed or vegetable fried rice
Singapore or canton noodles with

Vegetables

Banana fritters with ice cream

Or lychees




Drinks

Asian Aperitifs 6.950 JD

Ren Chai
absolut vodka, cranberry juice, lychee

Midori Sour
fresh lime, fresh lemon, fresh orange, midori

China Mai Tai
havan club gold rum, havana club silver rum,
triple sec, orange juice, pineapple juce, grenadine "

Ken Pai
peach schnapps, grand marnier, pineapple juice

Beer

Amstel 4.950 JD

Amstel Light 7.250 JD .
Heineken 7.250 JD .
Corona 7.250 JD

Asian Beer 7.250 JD

Miller Beer 7.250 JD

Becks Beer 7.250 JD

Premium Special Whisky

Chivas Brothers Royal Salute 450.000 JD

Blue Label 450.000 Jp

Deluxe WhiSkY Bottle 1/2 Bottle Glass
Chivas Regal 105.000 JD 57.000 JD 7.250 Jp
Glenfiddich 105.500 JD 7.250 JDp
Black Label 105.500 Jp 57.000 JD 7.250 JD
Jack Daniels 105.000 JD 7.250 JD
Regular Whisky Bottle Glass
Jameson 75.000 JD 5.950 JD
J&b Rare 75.000 JD 5.950 JD
Red Label 75.000 JD 5.950 JD
Famous Grouse 75.000 JD 5.950 JD

All prices are subject to 10% service and 16% sales tax



Drinks

White Spirits Bottle Glass

Absolut Vodka 75.000 JbD 5.950 JD
level Spirit Of Absolut 155.000 JD 10.500 JD
stolichnaya Vodka 75.000 JD 5.950 JD
stolichnaya Elite 199.000 JD 13.500 JD
Grey Goose Vodka 155.000 JD 10.500 Jp
Russian Strandard 75.000 JD 6.250 JD
Russian Platinum 89.000 JD 7.250 JD
Havana Club Rum 75.000 JD 5.950 JD
Bombay Sapphire Gin 75.000 JD 5.950 JD
Olmeca Tequila 75.000 JD 5.950 JD
Cognac Bottle Glass

Martell Vs 155.000 JD 12.500 JD
Remy Martin Vsop 199.000 JD 14.500 JD
Liquors Bottle Glass

Amaretto 75.000 JD 5.950 JD
Schnapps 75.000 JD 5.950 JD
Baileys 75.000 JD 5.950 JD
Cointreau 89.000 JD 7.250 JD
Grand Marnier 89.000 JD 7.250 JD
Lychee 75.000 JD 5.950 JD
Kahlua 75.000 JD 5.950 JD
Créme De Menth 75.000 JD 5.950 JD
Fernet Branca 75.000 JD 5.950 JD
Grappa 75.000 JD 5.950 JD
Campari 75.000 JD 5.950 JD
Martini Bianco-rosso 75.000 JD 5.950 JD
Malibu 75.000 JD 5.950 JD
Midori 75.000 JD 5.950 JD

All prices are subject to 10% service and 16% sales tax



Soft Drinks

Red Bull Energy Drink 3.500 Jp
Red Bull Sugar Free 3.500 Jp
G + Ginseng 3.250 JD

soda, tonic, bitter lemon,
pink lemonade, ginger ale

Non-alcoholic Beer 3.950 Jp
Fresh Juice 3.500 Jp
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7up, Diet 7up 2.950 JD
Large Mineral Water 2.750 JD
Large Sparkling Water 5.500 JD
Small Sparkling Water 3.750 Jp
Hot Coffee

Nescafe Regular, Decaffeinated 2.950 Jp
Espresso 2.950 JD
Cappuccino 3.250 JD

All prices are subject to 10% service and 16% sales tax



Tea Menu

Tea was discovered in china 4,700 years ago.
The favorite legend involved a chinese emperor
who lived in about 2750 b.C. Shen Nung was
known as the divine healer because of his
discoveries concerning the medicinal qualities
of plants & herbs and in matters of hygiene.

One day he was boiling his drinking water when
leaves from an over hanging branch fell into
the pot. A mysterious yet satisfying aroma
arose in the steam. Shen nung quickly poured
himself a dish of the liquid and found it
wonderfully refreshing. Thus the story goes,
tea was born.

“Better to be deprived of food for three days,
than tea for one”

~ancient proverb-~




Tchaba Selection
Tchaba Tea is a rich blend of sumptuous flavors
pleasuring the palette of the finet connoisseur.
Its elegantly exotic balance of whole tea leaves;
herbs, fruit and spices invoke a pure symphony of
aromatic sensation.

Jasmine Haze 3.500 JD

Green Tea & Jasmine Blossom
lowers cholesterol levels & boosts you immunity

Sencha Zen 3.500 JD
Green Tea

to help you carry out a healthy lifestyle and promote
you health

Fancy Oolong 3.500 JD

Blue Tea
the beauty of a healthful life is that you glow

Fruit Passion 3.500 JD

Green Tea, Papaya, Passion Fruit, Violet
fruit passion is a great source of healthful benefits
& healing brew

Paradise 3.500 JD

Green Tea, White Tea, Rose Petals,

Lemon Grass
sweet, delicate flavors and the ultimate in health
benefits

Temptation 3.500 JD
Black Tea, Orange Flowers, Berries

gives a soothing calmness to you body and a boost
to your immunity system

All prices are subject to 10% service and 16% sales tax



Chamomile Breeze 3.500 JD

hibiscus, chamomile, fresh mint, rosehip,

lemon grass & orange peel
a herbal infusion that aids digestion and has a calming
influence on the body and mind

Ginger Calm 3.500 JD

herbal infusion
a herbal infusion that boosts the immunity system

Pai Mutan 3.950 JD

white tea

a fresh delicate aroma and a smooth velvety flavor,
a mellow sweet taste & a glittering pure brew..
every sip of this rare white tea is packed with
antioxidants famous for fighting aging & controlling
weight

Blooming Tea 5.000 JD

green tea

the innovative and unique appearance of the blooming
teas are hand crafted made from the highest grade
spring needles & natural herb flowers. once infused they
display an elegant bouquet with a delightful aromatic
fragrance, offering health benefits amongst retarding
aging skin cells, improving the immunity system &
providing the body with high levels of pure anti
oxidants.

All prices are subject to 10% service and 16% sales tax




