



Chinese philosophers believed that each individual has three types of luck; Heaven luck "Tien Chai", Earth luck "Ti Chai" and Mankind luck "Ren Chai, which can be achieved by hard work, perseverance and a positive state of mind. It is believed that a balance of these would bring great fortune.

Ren Chai Restaurant, introduces Cantonese and Szechwan cuisines in a contemporary design with a flow of positive energy. The Canton cuisine is mostly renowned for its seafood variations, fresh ingredients, minimal deep frying and reduced use of loud sauces. While the Szechwan cuisine, is famous mainly for its rice and chillies.

Ren Chai Restaurant, aspires to reach culinary excellence with traditional Chinese harmony in ingredients, texture, aroma and taste.

Appetizers & Salads

1. Vegetable spring rolls	3.250 JD
2. Crab claws	7.500 JD
3. Shrimp balls kewlin style	7.500 JD
4. Shrimp sesame toast	7.500 JD
5. Shrimp bread rolls	7.500 JD
6. Deep fried shrimps	7.500 JD
7. Baked squid in spicy salt	6.250 JD
8. Vegetable salad	4.500 JD
9. Chiken balls	4.750 JD
10. Scallop basket with pine nuts	7.950 JD
11. Wasabi shrimp	7.500 JD
12. Crispy noodles salad with chicken	4.950 JD
13. Crispy noodles salad with shrimp	5.950 JD

Dim Sum

14. Shrimp & vegetable dumplings	5.500 JD
15. Shrimp dumplings	5.500 JD
16. Steamed wonton	4.750 JD
17. Fried wonton	4.950 JD
18. Chicken dumplings	4.750 JD

Soups

19. Wonton soup	4.950 JD
20. Hot & sour soup	4.750 JD
21. Corn soup with chicken	4.750 JD
22. Corn soup with crab meat	4.950 JD
23. Chicken & asparagus soup	4.950 JD
24. Chicken noodle soup	5.500 JD
25. Seafood bean curd soup	5.500 JD
26. Shark fin soup with shredded chicken	11.500 JD
27. Shark fin soup with crab meat	12.250 JD

Spicy

New

Recommended by the chef

Seafood

61. Sweet & sour shrimp	11.000 JD
62. Shrimp with cashew nuts	11.000 JD
63. Szechuan shrimp	11.500 JD
64. Shrimp with black bean sauce	11.500 JD
65. Sautéed shrimps with garlic & butter sauce	11.500 JD
66. Rainbow shrimp	11.500 JD
67. Sauteed grouper fish filet in black bean sauce	19.500 JD
68. Steamed grouper fish filet with black mushrooms & vegetables	19.500 JD
69. Sauteed fresh scallops with broccoli flower	16.950 JD
70. Sauteed fresh scallops with fresh asparagus	16.950 JD
71. Steamed grouper whole fish in black bean sauce	41.000 JD
72. Steamed grouper whole fish in superior soy sauce	41.000 JD
73. Steamed lobster in garlic sauce	69.000 JD
74. Baked lobster with ginger & onions	69.000 JD

Chicken

93. Szechuan chicken	6.500 JD
94. Sweet & sour chicken	6.500 JD
95. Kung pao chicken	6.500 JD
96. Curry chicken	6.500 JD
98. Diced chicken with cashew nuts	6.500 JD
99. Sliced chicken with mushrooms & bamboo shoots	7.950 JD
100. Sliced chicken with ginger & onions	6.500 JD
101. Sliced chicken with black bean sauce	6.500 JD
102. Baked spicy chicken	6.500 JD

 Spicy

 New

 Recommended by the chef

Beef

111. Sliced beef with broccoli flower	7.250 JD
112. Sliced beef in oyster sauce	7.250 JD
113. Beef with green pepper in black bean sauce	7.250 JD
114. Shredded beef with green pepper "Hikmat's favorite"	7.250 JD
115. Beef tenderloin in superior soy sauce	9.950 JD
116. Kung pao beef	7.250 JD
117. Beef tenderloin cantonese style	9.950 JD
118. Sliced beef with ginger & onions	7.250 JD
119. Beef tenderloin in black pepper sauce	9.950 JD
120. Ren Chai crispy beef	7.500 JD
121. Lamb spareribs with black pepper sauce	13.000 JD
122. Grilled tenderloin beef with special teriyaki sauce	9.950 JD

Duck

132. Shredded fragrant duck served with pancakes	
Quarter	
Half	18.000 JD
Whole	27.000 JD
	49.000 JD
133. Roasted whole duck to be ordered 24hrs in advance	49.000 JD

Pork

PORK ITEMS ARE COOKED SEPARATELY

141. Pork dumplings	5.500 JD
142. Sweet & sour pork	6.950 JD
143. Baked spare ribs in spicy salt	7.950 JD
144. Spare ribs king dao style	7.950 JD
145. Diced pork with cashew nuts	7.500 JD

Spicy

New

Recommended by the chef

Vegetables

151. Sauteed seasonal vegetables in garlic	3.750	JD
 152. Steamed four season vegetables	3.950	JD
153. Garden vegetables deluxe (chop suey)	4.250	JD
154. Lohon vegetables with shiitake mushrooms	6.950	JD
155. Four season vegetables in oyster sauce	4.500	JD

Noodles

171. Crispy noodles with beef in black bean sauce	5.250	JD
172. Singapore noodles	5.950	JD
173. Canton noodles with vegetables	4.950	JD

Rice

181. Steamed rice	2.500	JD
182. Garlic fried rice	2.750	JD
183. Vegetable fried rice	2.950	JD
184. Beef fried rice	3.250	JD
185. Yang chow fried rice	3.500	JD
186. Ren chai fried rice	4.750	JD

Desserts

191. Lychees	4.250	JD
192. Banana fritters, with ice cream	5.250	JD
197. Apple fritters, with ice cream	5.250	JD
198. Pineapple fritters, with ice cream	5.250	JD

 Spicy

 New

 Recommended by the chef



Ren Chai Set Menu

Jade Set Menu

Minimum number: 6 people
Price per person: 19.750 JD + tax and service

Your choice of the following soups:

Wonton soup, corn soup with chicken,
hot & sour soup, chicken & asparagus soup

Vegetable spring rolls

Shrimp sesame toast

Steamed wonton

Diced chicken with cashew nuts

Curry chicken

Sliced beef in oyster sauce

Shredded beef with green pepper

Sweet & sour shrimp

Steamed or vegetable fried rice

Canton noodles with vegetables

Banana fritters with ice cream or lychees

Emperor Set Menu

Minimum number: 6 people
Price per person: 22.000 JD + tax and service

Your choice of the following soups:

Wonton soup, corn soup with chicken,
hot & sour soup, chicken & asparagus soup,
seafood beancurd soup,
mixed seafood & meat eggdrop soup

Vegetable spring rolls

Vegetable salad

Shrimp balls kewlin style

Baked squid in spicy salt

Chicken dumplings

Shrimp & vegetable dumplings

Kungpao chicken

Sliced chicken with mushrooms &
bamboo shoots

Szechuan shrimp

Sweet & sour shrimp

Sliced beef with broccoli flower

Steamed or vegetable fried rice

Singapore or canton noodles with
Vegetables

Banana fritters with ice cream

Or lychees



Drinks

Asian Aperitifs 6.950 JD

Ren Chai
absolut vodka, cranberry juice, lychee

Midori Sour
fresh lime, fresh lemon, fresh orange, midori

China Mai Tai
havan club gold rum, havana club silver rum, triple sec, orange juice, pineapple juice, grenadine

Ken Pai
peach schnapps, grand marnier, pineapple juice

Beer

Amstel	4.950 JD
Amstel Light	7.250 JD
Heineken	7.250 JD
Corona	7.250 JD
Asian Beer	7.250 JD
Miller Beer	7.250 JD
Becks Beer	7.250 JD

Premium Special Whisky

Chivas Brothers Royal Salute	450.000 JD
Blue Label	450.000 JD

Deluxe Whisky

	Bottle	1/2 Bottle	Glass
Chivas Regal	105.000 JD	57.000 JD	7.250 JD
Glenfiddich	105.500 JD		7.250 JD
Black Label	105.500 JD	57.000 JD	7.250 JD
Jack Daniels	105.000 JD		7.250 JD

Regular Whisky

	Bottle	Glass
Jameson	75.000 JD	5.950 JD
J&b Rare	75.000 JD	5.950 JD
Red Label	75.000 JD	5.950 JD
Famous Grouse	75.000 JD	5.950 JD

Drinks

White Spirits

	Bottle	Glass
Absolut Vodka	75.000 JD	5.950 JD
level Spirit Of Absolut	155.000 JD	10.500 JD
stolichnaya Vodka	75.000 JD	5.950 JD
stolichnaya Elite	199.000 JD	13.500 JD
Grey Goose Vodka	155.000 JD	10.500 JD
Russian Strandard	75.000 JD	6.250 JD
Russian Platinum	89.000 JD	7.250 JD
Havana Club Rum	75.000 JD	5.950 JD
Bombay Sapphire Gin	75.000 JD	5.950 JD
Olmeca Tequila	75.000 JD	5.950 JD

Cognac

	Bottle	Glass
Martell Vs	155.000 JD	12.500 JD
Remy Martin Vsop	199.000 JD	14.500 JD

Liquors

	Bottle	Glass
Amaretto	75.000 JD	5.950 JD
Schnapps	75.000 JD	5.950 JD
Baileys	75.000 JD	5.950 JD
Cointreau	89.000 JD	7.250 JD
Grand Marnier	89.000 JD	7.250 JD
Lychee	75.000 JD	5.950 JD
Kahlua	75.000 JD	5.950 JD
Crème De Menth	75.000 JD	5.950 JD
Fernet Branca	75.000 JD	5.950 JD
Grappa	75.000 JD	5.950 JD
Campari	75.000 JD	5.950 JD
Martini Bianco-rosso	75.000 JD	5.950 JD
Malibu	75.000 JD	5.950 JD
Midori	75.000 JD	5.950 JD



Soft Drinks

Red Bull Energy Drink	3.500 JD
Red Bull Sugar Free	3.500 JD
G + Ginseng soda, tonic, bitter lemon, pink lemonade, ginger ale	3.250 JD
Non-alcoholic Beer	3.950 JD
Fresh Juice	3.500 JD
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7up, Diet 7up	2.950 JD
Large Mineral Water	2.750 JD
Large Sparkling Water	5.500 JD
Small Sparkling Water	3.750 JD

Hot Coffee

Nescafe Regular, Decaffeinated	2.950 JD
Espresso	2.950 JD
Cappuccino	3.250 JD

Tea Menu

Tea was discovered in China 4,700 years ago. The favorite legend involved a Chinese emperor who lived in about 2750 B.C. Shen Nung was known as the divine healer because of his discoveries concerning the medicinal qualities of plants & herbs and in matters of hygiene.

One day he was boiling his drinking water when leaves from an over hanging branch fell into the pot. A mysterious yet satisfying aroma arose in the steam. Shen nung quickly poured himself a dish of the liquid and found it wonderfully refreshing. Thus the story goes, tea was born.

"Better to be deprived of food for three days, than tea for one"

-ancient proverb-



Tchaba Selection

Tchaba Tea is a rich blend of sumptuous flavors pleasuring the palette of the finet connoisseur. Its elegantly exotic balance of whole tea leaves; herbs, fruit and spices invoke a pure symphony of aromatic sensation.

Jasmine Haze

3.500 JD

Green Tea & Jasmine Blossom
lowers cholesterol levels & boosts you immunity

Sencha Zen

3.500 JD

Green Tea
to help you carry out a healthy lifestyle and promote
you health

Fancy Oolong

3.500 JD

Blue Tea
the beauty of a healthful life is that you glow

Fruit Passion

3.500 JD

Green Tea, Papaya, Passion Fruit, Violet
fruit passion is a great source of healthful benefits
& healing brew

Paradise

3.500 JD

**Green Tea, White Tea, Rose Petals,
Lemon Grass**
sweet, delicate flavors and the ultimate in health
benefits

Temptation

3.500 JD

Black Tea, Orange Flowers, Berries
gives a soothing calmness to you body and a boost
to your immunity system

Chamomile Breeze

3.500 JD

hibiscus, chamomile, fresh mint, rosehip, lemon grass & orange peel
a herbal infusion that aids digestion and has a calming influence on the body and mind

Ginger Calm

3.500 JD

herbal infusion
a herbal infusion that boosts the immunity system

Pai Mutan

3.950 JD

white tea
a fresh delicate aroma and a smooth velvety flavor, a mellow sweet taste & a glittering pure brew... every sip of this rare white tea is packed with antioxidants famous for fighting aging & controlling weight

Blooming Tea

5.000 JD

green tea
the innovative and unique appearance of the blooming teas are hand crafted made from the highest grade spring needles & natural herb flowers. once infused they display an elegant bouquet with a delightful aromatic fragrance, offering health benefits amongst retarding aging skin cells, improving the immunity system & providing the body with high levels of pure anti oxidants.

